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Tennisclub Karsau e.V. (31390)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 15.04.2024

Anlage
Panoramastr. 33, 79618 Rheinfelden
T 07623-50505 info@tennisclub-karsau.de

Sportwart/in
Geistert, Angela

T 0049 179 137 62 31 tennis@geistert.net

Jugendwart/in
Bizjak, Anna
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Herren 60 1
MF: Peter Dehler; T 076233628

m +491709386836; angelika.peter.dehler@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Metzger, Rainer
Becker, Rainer

Kurt, Peter
Lutzelschwab, Jurgen
Brombach, Roland
Buschbaum, Hanspeter
Abella, Hanspeter
Postel, Wolfgang
Dehler, Peter

Pfister, Heinz

Bizjak, Rafael
Metzger, Andreas
Thoma, Gerhard

Doo, Peter

Grasslin, Hansjorg
Romano, Antonio (ITA gA)
Kromer, Helmut
Dworak, Dietmar
Baumgartner, Klaus
Platen, Thorsten
Spéane, Martin

Maier, Wolfgang
Steiert, Gunter
Ritschlin, Gerold
Trondle, Klaus

26 Dr. Geistert, Wolfgang
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15902193
15602125
15602391
16001993
16001794
14902731
15202465
15002492
15302417
15551475
14702507
15904284
15103124
16052482
14400228
15950207
15302596
16204604
14102531
15752834
16455715
15752909
15003301
16302075
15202964
15751220

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,3
LK15,2
LK15,9
LK17,6
LK17,8
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK20,5
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK22,3
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



